0435 091 666
dvilimaa@gmail.com

Daniel Vilimaa - Lighting Dept.
- 000000000

HR Truck License
EWPA Yellow Card Under and Over TTm
High Risk Work License

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

Feature Film

DATE PROIJECT ROLE REFERENCE PROD COMPANY
2024  “Tango” (Additional crew) Lighting Tech  Ben Dugard (Gaffer) Royal Blue Productions
Dan Michaud (Off Set Best
Boy)
2024  Cruel Hands Best Boy LX Charlie Cole (DOP) Cruel Hand Productions
Dan Michaud (Gaffer)
2024  Mortal Kombat 2 (Additional Grip Greg Tidman (Key Grip) Warner Brothers
crew) Michael Knowles (Offset Best
Boy)
2023 Mortal Kombat 2 (Additional Rigging LX Craig Clarke (Rigging Gaffer)  Warner Brothers
crew)
2023 Love is in the Air Best Boy LX Tony O’Loughlan ACS SOC Jaggi Entertainment
(DOP)
Matt Inglis (Gaffer)
2023  Troppo 2nd Unit (Additional Electric Steve Monk (Gaffer) EQ Media Group
Crew)
2022 Untitled Nick Vuijcic 1st AC Austin Straub (DOP) Sypher Studios (US)
Documentary
2021/  Elvis (Pick Up Unit) Gaffer Mark Desiatov (DOP) Warner Brothers
2022
2021 Canvas Gaffer Mark Desiatov (DOP) Criss Gidas
([ ] [ ]
Television
2024 My Kitchen Rules (Additional Electric Stevie Burns (Lighting ITV Studios
crew) Director)
2022 In Our Blood Electric Jason Hargreaves ACS Hoodlum
(DOP) Entertainment

Glenn Jones (Gaffer)

2021 Hot Valley Nights 1st AC Matt Cox (DOP) Lucid Media



2020

2024

2024

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

The Sound, ABC (Ballpark
Music, Alex the Astronaut,
Budjera)

Stranger Waves

Marquis Concept
Sojourn

In Absence

Joey Goes for a Swim

Find Your Momentum

No Tin Shack

Every Last Echo

Last Shot

Repco “Bringing the Bathurst”

XXXX Ultra

Griffith

Lego Friends

Ford x Aussie Hoops

Woolies x Nine Olympics

Halcyon “Your best move yet”

QUT “This is real”

G'Day Parks Holiday Hacks w/

Rob Irwin

Dominos Japan “K-Food”

King Living Furniture

DOP

Gaffer

DOP
DOP

Best Boy LX

DOP

1st AC

Best Boy LX

Best Boy LX

Director

Best Boy LX

Grip

Electric

Best Boy LX

Gaffer
Gaffer

2nd AC

Electric

Gaffer

Electric

Best Boy LX

Liam Pethick (Director)

Arlene Muller ICG600 (DOP)

Max Hinton (Director)

Matt Inglis (Director)

Bjorn Amundsen ASC (DOP)
Parker “PJ" Hilliard (Gaffer)

Rainer Scheu and Shane
Keeffe (Director)

Syaheed Ismail (DOP)

Mark Broadbent ACS (DOP)

Matt Cox (Gaffer)

Mick Soiza (Director)
Ben Russel (Gaffer)

Chris Mehmet (Producer)

Mitch Ayers (DOP)
Glenn Jones (Gaffer)

Tony Luu (DOP)
Nick Karam (Key Grip)

Caleb Ware (DOP)
Glenn Jones (Gaffer)

Mitch Ayers (DOP)
Glenn Jones (Gaffer)

Jack Shepherd (DOP)
Jake Koning (DOP)

Caleb Ware (DOP)
Phong Troung (Ist AC)

Caleb Ware (DOP)
Glenn Jones (Gaffer)

Matt Cresswell (DOP)
Danny Pope ACS (DOP)
Teretiano Reti (Gaffer)

Josh Lamont (DOP)
Teretiano Reti (Gaffer)

Mushroom Creative

Rae Choi

(Director/Producer)

Content Lion
Self funded

Isobel Jones

Create Right

4U Company

Brad Lindenmayer

|sobel Jones

Blue Hour Film

Taxi Film

Hooves

Taxi Film

Firme Agency

Taxi Film
Powered Studios

Traffic Film

13CO

Born Agency

Tasty Film

Louis & Co



2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

Good Life Gyms

Cadbury Slices

Give a XXXX

DISSH Dreamtime Beach
Apple - App Store GAAD
Mater Homes 70 Years
Australian Defence Force
“Awareness”

Virgin Airlines “The Grump”
Mater Homes 313

Containers 4 Change
McDonalds NRL “Where the
game goes”

Queensland Treasury

Stan Sport “Reds Rugby”

Sports Pick w/ Cameron Smith

Mater Homes 312

Movie World Wizard of OZ

The Cheesecake Shop

Oz Lotto “Elevator”

ISUZU UTE

Genshin Impact “Dive into a

New Adventure”

Queensland Government
Department of Education -
“SpokesKids”

Lite ‘n’ Easy Testimonials

Tackle Ready

Electric

Best Boy LX

B-Cam

Gaffer

Best Boy LX

Electric

Electric

Electric

Best Boy LX

Best Boy LX

Electric

Best Boy LX

Best Boy LX

Best Boy LX

Best Boy LX

Best Boy LX

Electric

Best Boy LX

Electric

DOP

Best Boy LX

Best Boy LX

B Cam OP

Lucas Tomoana (DOP)
Teretiano Reti (Gaffer)

Viv Scanu ACS (DOP)
Teretiano Reti (Gaffer)

Hamish RutherFord (DOP)

Kristina Yenko
(Photographer)

Aaron Farugia (DOP)
Teretiano Reti (Gaffer)

Brad Francis (DOP)
Glenn Jones (Gaffer)

Jeremy Rouse (DOP)
Glenn Jones (Gaffer)

Aaron McLisky ACS (DOP)
Teretiano Reti (Gaffer)

Caleb Ware (DOP)
Glenn Jones (Gaffer)

Ken Kimura (DOP)
Ben Russell (Gaffer)

Tim Tregoning ACS (DOP)
Teretiano Reti (Gaffer)

Gregoire Liere (DOP)
Glenn Jones (Gaffer)

Ashleigh Carter (DOP)
Clive Rippon (Gaffer)

Jake Koning (DOP)
Luc Cartillier (Gaffer)

Caleb Ware (DOP)
Teretiano Reti (Gaffer)

Katie Milright (DOP)
Glenn Jones (Gaffer)

Brad Francis (DOP)
Teretiano Reti (Gaffer)

Jake Koning (DOP)
Glenn Jones (Gaffer)

Ben Shirley (DOP)
Glenn Jones (Gaffer)

Trent bell (Director)

Jake Koning (DOP)
Glenn Jones (Gaffer)

Jason Hargreaves ACS (DOP)
Teretiano Reti (Gaffer)

Matt Cox (DOP)

Taxi Film

Taxi Film

Taxi Film

DC

IJNPRODUCTION

Traffic Film

Collider

EXIT Films

Plum Films

Taxi Film

Powered Studios

Happy Film

Stan Sport

3P Studio

Plum Films

Two Little Films

Taxi Film

Edge Studio

T&DA

Lastnight Media

Taxi Film

Kiosk

Machine Media



2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

LEGO w/ Bindi Irwin

Balter Beer

Repco Bathurst

Sea World Spooky Nights

Nike “Joga Pra Sempre”

Movie World “Fright Nights”

NSW Local Health District

McDonalds NRL QLD Footy

Lite ‘n’ Easy “Take You There”

Chemist Warehouse - “Works

for Everybody”

Suncorp “If your house could

talk...”

Sportsbet Tracker

Subway Winter 2023

Tourism Queensland: “A

Beautiful Way To Be"

Taco Bell “Real Crave”

Skyrizi

ISUZU D-Max & MU-X

Blue Care

Coles Day in the Life Of

Movie World “White Christmas”

PWR x HyperX Launch

Sandbox Properties “200
Hedges”

Seek Offbeat Newcastle
Tourism

XXXX Waterways

B Cam OP

Electric

Electric

Best Boy LX

Electric

Electric

Best Boy LX

Electric

Electric

Best Boy LX

Electric

Electric

Electric

Best Boy LX

Electric

Electric

Best Boy LX

Best Boy LX

Ist AC

Electric

DOP

Best Boy LX

2nd AC

2nd AC

Caleb Ware (DOP)

Joey Knox (DOP)
Glenn Jones (Gaffer)

Peter Eastgate (DOP)
Teretiano Reti (Gaffer)

Dan Michaud (Gaffer)

Mitch Ayers (DOP)
Glenn Jones (Gaffer)

Jason Hargreaves ACS (DOP)

Teretiano Reti (Gaffer)

Paul Giggle (DOP)
Glenn Jones (Gaffer)

Aaron MclLisky ACS (DOP)

Glenn Jones (Gaffer)

Jason Hargreaves ACS (DOP)

Ben Russell (Gaffer)

Stefan Jose (DOP)
Teretiano Reti (Gaffer)

Sam Chiplin (DOP)
Glenn Jones (Gaffer)

Lachlan Milne ASC ACS NSCZ

(DOP)
Glenn Jones (Gaffer)

Earle Dresner ACS (DOP)
Glenn Jones (Gaffer)

Jani Hakli (DOP)
Glenn Jones (Gaffer)

Jasper Wolf NSC (DOP)
Teretiano Reti (Gaffer)

Sam Chiplin (DOP)
Glenn Jones (Gaffer)

Tim Tregoning ACS (DOP)

Teretiano Reti (Gaffer)

Joel Betts (DOP)
Ben Russell (Gaffer)

Ken Kimura (DOP)

Katie Millright (DOP)
Teretiano Reti (Gaffer)

Oliver Marshall (Director)

Mark Desiatov (DOP)
Ben Russell (Gaffer)

Lucas Tomoana (DOP)

Justin Lyons (Producer)

CHISEL

Finch Company

The Producers

Two Little Films

Taxi Film

Two Little Films

The Ad Agency

Powered Studios

Kiosk Film

Stratosphere

Production

Good Oil

Palomina

Prodigious

FIRME Agency

Taxi Film

Finch Company

Taxi Film

Kiosk Film

Traffic Film

Two Little Films

Light and Shade Media

Isobel Jones/Mick Soiza

Traffic Film

Taxi Film



2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2018

2024

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2018

Give a XXXX

University Sunshine Coast Mid

Year

Bundaberg Rum “Bundys Big
Shout”

Harcourts “Annual Theme”
Scarborough “The Oscar”

Bicycle Queensland “Women
on Bikes"

Pillow Talk

Chemist Warehouse AFLW
Mosh No Signal

Family Child and Connect

Active School Travel, Brisbane
City Council

Fallon Solar Safety Check
Microsoft Training
Snackwise

Life Without Barriers

“Play That” Zobot
“Bitch Shit" - WIIGZ
“Weakness” - Alice lvy ft Sycco

“On Your Side” - Flamingo
Blonde

“Hell of it All” - Tessa Fleur
HIIT mini series - Collar
“Red Hot Pants” - WIIGZ

“Picture Me Gone" - Flamingo
Blonde

“Flicker" - Keelan Mak

2nd AC

1st AC

Best Boy LX

Best Boy LX
Best Boy LX

DOP

1st AC
Electric
Electric
Best Boy LX

1st AC

Best Boy LX
Electric
Electric

DOP

DOP
DOP
Gaffer

DOP

DOP
Best Boy
DOP

DOP

DOP

Justin Lyons (Producer)

Jack Wareham (Director)

Hamish Rutherford (Director)

Matt Cox (DOP)
Mark Desiatov (DOP)

Oliver Marshall (Director)
Angela Murphy (Producer)

Matt Cox (DOP)
Matt Cox (DOP)
Matt Cox (DOP)
Philip Rang (DOP)

Phil Hangstrom (Producer)

David Russell (Gaffer)
Matt Cox (DOP)
Matt Cox (DOP)

Clint Gough (Producer)

Zoe Hilditch (Director)
Zoe Hilditch (Director)
Elliott Deem (DOP)

Oliver Marshall (Director)

Oliver Marshall (Director)
Nick Maguire (Director)
Zoe Hilditch (Director)

James Bartlett (Director)

Oliver Marshall (Director)

Taxi Film

Traffic Film

Taxi Film

Harcourts International
RUBYINK

Happy Film

Fourandtwenty Film
Bastion Film

Traffic Film

Happy Film

Khemistry

TPD Media
Bastion Film
Clint Gough

Red Suit

Dew Process
Concord

James Bartlett

Tessa Fleur
Amplifire

WIIGZ

Keelan Mak



Glenn Jones
glenn@shedlight.com.au
0417 791 314

Dan Michaud
dmice4@icloud.com
0411 556 810

REFERENCES

Teretiano Reti
tere.reti@gmail.com
0450 046 124

Clive Rippon
cliverippon@icloud.com
0411 N3 965



